Tag
So
So

Fr

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

So

So
So
So
So

Sa
Sa

So
Sa

So
So

Sa

So
So
So
So

Sa

So
So

Sa

Spieldatum
03.10.2021
03.10.2021

08.10.2021

09.10.2021
09.10.2021
09.10.2021
09.10.2021

10.10.2021

17.10.2021
17.10.2021
17.10.2021
17.10.2021

23.10.2021
23.10.2021

24.10.2021
30.10.2021

31.10.2021
31.10.2021

06.11.2021

07.11.2021
07.11.2021
07.11.2021
07.11.2021

13.11.2021

14.11.2021
14.11.2021

20.11.2021

Uhrzeit
14:00
17:00

18:00

10:30
11:00
11:00
13:30

12:00

11:00
12:00
14:00
17:00

11:00
11:00

14:00

13:00

12:00
13:30

11:00

11:00
11:00
14:00
17:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Mannschaftsart

Herren
Frauen

D-Juniorinnen

E-Juniorinnen
D-Juniorinnen
E-Junioren

B-Juniorinnen

C-Juniorinnen

B-Juniorinnen
C-Juniorinnen
Herren
Frauen

D-Juniorinnen
E-Junioren

Herren

B-Juniorinnen

C-Juniorinnen

Liga
Kreisliga B
Frauen Kreisliga A

D-Juniorinnen Bezirkspokal

E-Juniorinnen Kleinfeldklasse
D-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga
E-Junioren Kleinfeldklasse
B-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga

C-Juniorinnen Kreisklasse

B-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga
C-Juniorinnen Kreisklasse
Kreisliga B

Frauen Kreisliga A

D-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga
E-Junioren Kleinfeldklasse

Kreisliga B
B-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga

C-Juniorinnen Kreisklasse

Evtl. F-/ G-Jugend-Spieltag

D-Juniorinnen

E-Junioren
E-Juniorinnen
Herren
Frauen

B-Juniorinnen

C-Juniorinnen

D-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga

E-Junioren Kleinfeldklasse
E-Juniorinnen Kleinfeldklasse
Kreisliga B

Frauen Kreisliga A

B-Juniorinnen Bezirksliga

C-Juniorinnen Kreisklasse

Evtl. F-/ G-Jugend-Spieltag

E-Junioren

E-Junioren Kleinfeldklasse

Platz Heimmannschaft

N N R N R R RN R

[any

N N BN

VIR Vorstetten
V{R Vorstetten

VIR Vorstetten

VIR Vorstetten
VfR Vorstetten
VfR Vorstetten
VfR Vorstetten

VR Vorstetten

VIR Vorstetten
VIR Vorstetten
VIR Vorstetten
VIR Vorstetten

VfR Vorstetten
VfR Vorstetten

VR Vorstetten

VfR Vorstetten

VR Vorstetten
V{R Vorstetten

VfR Vorstetten

VIR Vorstetten
VIR Vorstetten
VIR Vorstetten
VIR Vorstetten

VR Vorstetten

VR Vorstetten
VfR Vorstetten

VR Vorstetten

Gastmannschaft
SV St. Peter
SG Oberminstertal/Staufen 2

PTSV Jahn Freiburg

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 1921 e.V.

SG Millheim
FC Denzlingen
SG Emmendingen

SV Ballrechten-Dottingen

JFV Dreisamtal
SG Hecklingen
DJK Heuweiler
SG Jechtingen/Kiechlinsbergen

JFV Freiburg-Ost
SV Malterdingen

VIR Umkirch
SG Nordweil/Wagenstadt

SV St. Peter

SG PSV Freiburg

SV Ottoschwanden

PTSV Jahn Freiburg 2

FSV RW Stegen 2

FV Hochburg Windenreute

SV Biederbach

SC Haagen (7er)

SG Mundingen

Spielleitung



